
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

686 

116 

50 

140 

104 

129 

632 

51 

183 

167 

28 

614 

32 

138 

18 

128 

85 

2 

671 

217 

58 

174 

54 

Name 

MITIC Sascha 

BOLLIGER Roger 

BECVAR David 

HOFFMANN Walter 

FEDERER Werner 

STAHL Florian 

LUDWIG Jürgen 

REJKA Jaroslav 

STOPPER Franz-Josef 

LEHNER Dominik 

MÄRZ Michael 

GFATTERHOFER Reinhardt 

UNTEREGGER Nico 

EDER Markus 

HAIDVOGL Michael 

CROCE Werner 

WECHSELBERGER Alexander 

WITZANY Astrid 

GUMPENBERGER Georg 

HÜTTER Tim-Niklas 

TÜRK Andreas 

HOLZINGER Klaus 

ZANATTA Alberto 

Nat 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

ITA 

Vehicle 

Porsche 964 RSR 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth 

LMP-CanAm M1C 

McLaren CanAm C6 

BMW E30 

Porsche 3.0 RSR 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW E30 

Alfa Romeo 155 

BMW 2002 tii 

Porsche 993 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Alfa Romeo Giulia 

BMW E 21 320 Gruppe 2 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Alfasud Sprint 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 924 S 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Audi 50 

BMW 325i E30 

Alfa Romeo 2000 GT Veloce 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

7 

1 

Total Tm 

22:33.985 

22:34.950 

22:42.997 

22:53.941 

22:58.877 

23:17.366 

23:24.972 

23:26.755 

23:32.332 

23:41.099 

23:56.680 

24:05.252 

24:13.659 

22:26.094 

22:33.051 

22:39.196 

22:51.380 

23:05.602 

24:28.093 

23:52.711 

15:38.572 

13:34.039 

2:11.282 

Diff 

0.965 

9.012 

19.956 

24.892 

43.381 

50.987 

52.770 

58.347 

1:07.114 

1:22.695 

1:31.267 

1:39.674 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.975 

1:35.161 

1:36.869 

1:33.253 

1:37.841 

1:38.345 

1:41.726 

1:42.375 

1:41.828 

1:43.697 

1:42.946 

1:44.413 

1:45.881 

1:47.241 

1:48.106 

1:47.082 

1:48.771 

1:52.670 

1:51.411 

2:03.978 

1:53.578 

1:46.055 

2:06.189 

Class 

PCC-Y2 

STW-6 

K-6 

STW-7 

STW-7 

STW-4 

PCC-2 

K-7 

STW-4 

STW-2 

K-4 

PCC-Y2 

K-7 

STW-2 

K-4 

STW-3 

K-3 

K-7 

PCC-1 

STW-3 

K-2 

STW-4 

K-4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time penalty: #140 +30 -̋ Overtaking under yellow flag 

Printed: 15.6.2025. 15:47:40 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Stewards: Frűhwirt; Tomasini; Hranilović 

Timekeeper: Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.965 

Avg. Speed 

144,065 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.253 

Best Speed 

160,904 

Best Lap by 

140 - HOFFMANN Walter 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:21:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2025. 15:20 


